

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-920	Ņ	/ersion:	1	Name:	Appeal of Alcohol-Related CUP at 888 W. Mission (CUP 9508-2018)
Туре:	Public Hearing				Status:	Failed
File created:	11/27/2018				In control:	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency
On agenda:	1/7/2019				Final action:	1/7/2019
Title:	Conduct a Public Hearing on an appeal of the Planning Commission's denial of Conditional Use Permit (CUP 9508-2018) to allow the sale of beer and wine for off-site consumption (Type 20-Off- Sale) at a proposed convenience market located at 888 West Mission Boulevard in the Midtown segment of the Pomona Corridors Specific Plan and Mixed-Use Arterial segment of the Downtown Pomona Specific Plan.					
	RESOLUTION NO. 2019-06					
	A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA DENYING CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT (CUP 9509-2018) TO ALLOW FOR A TYPE 20 OFF-SALE BEER AND WINE LICENSE IN CONJUNCTION WITH A CONVENIENCE STORE LOCATED AT 888 W. MISSION BOULEVARD IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER SEGMENT OF THE POMONA CORRIDOR SPECIFIC PLAN AND THE MIXED-USE ARTERIAL RETAIL ZONE IN THE DOWNTOWN POMONA SPECIFIC PLAN (APN 8342-013-020).					
	OR					
	RESOLUTION NO. 2019-07					
	A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA APPROVING CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT (CUP 9509-2018) TO ALLOW FOR A TYPE 20 OFF-SALE BEER AND WINE LICENSE IN CONJUNCTION WITH A CONVENIENCE STORE LOCATED AT 888 W. MISSION BOULEVARD IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER SEGMENT OF THE POMONA CORRIDOR SPECIFIC PLAN AND THE MIXED-USE ARTERIAL RETAIL ZONE IN THE DOWNTOWN POMONA SPECIFIC PLAN (APN 8342-013-020).					
Sponsors:					Υ.	,
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment A: Draft City Council Resolution Denying CUP 9509-2018, 3. Attachment B: Draft City Council Resolution Approving CUP 9509-2018, 4. Attachment C: Planning Commission Staff Report w/ Attachments (October 10, 2018), 5. Attachment D: Councilmember Gonzalez's Appeal Application (October 30, 2018), 6. Attachment E: Request to Set Appeal for Public Hearing (November 19, 2018), 7. Attachment F: Draft Planning Commission Resolution Denying CUP 9509-2018, 8. Attachment G: Draft Excerpted Minutes of October 10, 2018 Planning Commission Meeting					
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By			Act	on Result
1/7/2019	1 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency					

Conduct a Public Hearing on an appeal of the Planning Commission's denial of Conditional Use Permit (CUP 9508-2018) to allow the sale of beer and wine for off-site consumption (Type 20-Off-Sale) at a proposed convenience market located at 888 West Mission Boulevard in the Midtown

segment of the Pomona Corridors Specific Plan and Mixed-Use Arterial segment of the Downtown Pomona Specific Plan.

RESOLUTION NO. 2019-06

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA DENYING CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT (CUP 9509-2018) TO ALLOW FOR A TYPE 20 OFF-SALE BEER AND WINE LICENSE IN CONJUNCTION WITH A CONVENIENCE STORE LOCATED AT 888 W. MISSION BOULEVARD IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER SEGMENT OF THE POMONA CORRIDOR SPECIFIC PLAN AND THE MIXED-USE ARTERIAL RETAIL ZONE IN THE DOWNTOWN POMONA SPECIFIC PLAN (APN 8342-013-020).

OR

RESOLUTION NO. 2019-07

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA APPROVING CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT (CUP 9509-2018) TO ALLOW FOR A TYPE 20 OFF-SALE BEER AND WINE LICENSE IN CONJUNCTION WITH A CONVENIENCE STORE LOCATED AT 888 W. MISSION BOULEVARD IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER SEGMENT OF THE POMONA CORRIDOR SPECIFIC PLAN AND THE MIXED-USE ARTERIAL RETAIL ZONE IN THE DOWNTOWN POMONA SPECIFIC PLAN (APN 8342-013-020).